

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 17143-17144/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2011 in PBT No.1/2009,CM  
No.932/2011 dated 17/01/2012 in PBT No.1/2009,RA No.2/2012 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GENERAL PUBLIC AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 29/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31.10.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER