

ITEM NO.801  
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5031-5032/2014

JASWINDER SINGH LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL PUBLIC THROUGH THE REGISTRAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-03-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyotika Kalra, AOR (MENTIONED BY)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21.4.2023.

(RADHA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)