

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5031-5032/2014

JASWINDER SINGH LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL PUBLIC THROUGH THE REGISTRAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. RBS Chahal, Adv.  
Ms. Jyotika Kalra, AOR  
Mr. Aditya Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the  
matters on 07.08.2024.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)